
SMALL  GROUP  LOCATIONS  -  OCT .  14

GRADE BOYS GIRLS

6TH

7TH

8TH

9TH

10TH

11TH

12TH

 YOUTH FLOOR

YOUTH FLOOR YOUTH FLOOR

LIFE GROUP ROOM 1

GROUP 1:LIFE GROUP ROOM 2

TBD-CONTACT
JAKE

YOUTH FLOOR

GROUP 2:TBD-CONTACT JAKE

 YOUTH FLOOR

 YOUTH FLOOR  YOUTH FLOOR

LIFE GROUP ROOM 1 YOUTH FLOOR

YOUTH FLOOR

YOUTH FLOOR


